PETITIONS FOR REARGUMENT PENDING AS OF FEBRUARY 23, 2018

DOCKET NO. CAPTION OPINION

FILED
1265 WDA 2015 In Re: Estate of Krasinski 10/05/2016 Granted 12/15/2016
1467 MDA 2015 Gregury v. Greguras 11/22/2016 Granted 01/31/2017
1995 WDA 2014 Com. v. Katona 12/02/2016 Granted 01/31/2017
148 EDA 2016 Com. v. Kitchen 01/12/2017 Granted 03/10/2017
1119 EDA 2016 Com. v. Fennell 02/13/2017 Granted 04/26/2017
1009 EDA 2016 Com. v. Markun 02/27/2017 Granted 04/21/2017
375 EDA 2016 Com. v. Gross 02/28/2017 Granted 05/12/2017
527 WDA 2016 In the Interest of: N.B. 03/08/2017 Granted 05/17/2017
3515 EDA 2015 Com. v. Robinson 03/30/2017 Granted 06/06/2017
1048 MDA 2015 Com. v. Manuel 04/07/2017 Granted 06/09/2017
1444 EDA 2016 Com. v. Mercado 04/25/2017 Granted 06/26/2017
227 WDA 2016 Kapcsos v. Benshoff 06/29/2017 Granted 09/27/2017
407 MDA 2017 Com. v. Dinkins 07/07/2017 Reconsideration Granted 09/19/2017
12 EDA 2016 Wilson v. U.S. Security 07/18/2017 Granted 09/26/2017
907 MDA 2016 Com. v. Johnson 08/02/2017 Granted 10/16/2017
1440 WDA 2016 Com. v. Karash 08/21/2017 Granted 11/01/2017
604 WDA 2016 Com. v. Payne 09/07/2017 Granted 11/15/2017
238 EDA 2017 Com. v. Predmore 10/04/2017 Granted 11/30/2017
3260 EDA 2016 Pullett v. Pullett 10/25/2017 Reconsideration Granted 12/07/2017
3492 EDA 2016 Com. v. Coughlin 11/15/2017 Granted 01/12/2018
3150 EDA 2016 In Re: Passarelli Family Trust 11/16/2017 Granted 01/12/2018
223 EDA 2016 Com. v. Holston 11/20/2017 Granted 01/24/2018
16 EDA 2017 Com. v. Johnson 12/04/2017 Denied 02/21/2018
1668 EDA 2015 Com. v. Wiggins 12/08/2017 Granted 02/09/2018
3443 EDA 2015 Com. v. Akhmedov 12/08/2017 Granted 02/12/2018
873 WDA 2016 Interest of: T.W.H. 12/08/2017 Denied 02/16/2018
309 WDA 2017 Rizzardi v. Spicer 12/08/2017 Denied 02/16/2018



524 WDA 2017
91 MDA 2017
220 MDA 2017
255 MDA 2017
429 MDA 2017
707 WDA 2016
774 WDA 2016
1633 EDA 2017
1669 MDA 2016
371 MDA 2017
2165 EDA 2016
389 EDA 2017
1926 WDA 2016
2372 EDA 2015
336 EDA 2017
418 EDA 2017
269 WDA 2017
245 WDA 2016
181 WDA 2017
184 WDA 2017
888 MDA 2017
444 WDA 2016

1357 WDA 2016
1398 WDA 2016
1891 WDA 2016
509 WDA 2017
2260 EDA 2016
770 WDA 2017
739 EDA 2016
1073 MDA 2017
608 MDA 2016
1907 EDA 2016
479 MDA 2017
514 WDA 2017

In Re: Estate of Augustine

Com. v. Briley
Com. v. Funk
Com. v. Preski
Com. v. Cintron
Com. v. Sperber
Com. v. Barnhart

In Re: Estate of Janet Morane
Com. v. Brown

Com. v. Sims

Snitow v. Snitow

Scott v. Icehouse

Com. v. Cool

Binswanger of PA v. TSG

Bielec v. American International
Bielec v. American International
Com. v. Mallory

Thomas Robinson Family v. Bioni
Com. v. Geter

Carpenter v. Master Remodelers
In the Interest of: S.U.

The Bank of New York Mellon v.
Pogonovich

Com. v. Wolfel

Com. v. Baker-Myers

Com. v. Lee

Com. v. Donahue

Com v. Graziano

Com. v. Miller

Stange v. Janssen Pharmaceuticals
Com. v. Ruiz

In Re: Estate of Riddle

Com. v. Harris

Com. v. Garges

Belczyk v. Cunningham

12/08/2017
12/12/2017
12/12/2017
12/12/2017
12/12/2017
12/12/2017
12/13/2017
12/20/2017
12/21/2017
12/21/2017
12/22/2017
12/22/2017
12/22/2017
12/26/2017
12/26/2017
12/26/2017
12/26/2017
12/27/2017
12/27/2017
12/28/2017
12/29/2017
12/29/2017

12/29/2017
12/29/2017
12/29/2017
01/03/2018
01/05/2018
01/05/2018
01/08/2018
01/08/2018
01/09/2018
01/11/2018
01/11/2018
01/11/2018

Denied 02/16/2018

Denied 02/20/2018

Denied 02/21/2018

Denied 02/21/2018

Denied 02/21/2018
Denied 02/21/2018

Granted 02/12/2018



170 WDA 2017
493 WDA 2017
825 EDA 2017
3580 EDA 2016
823 MDA 2017
3217 EDA 2016
3623 EDA 2016
1196 WDA 2016
432 EDA 2017
418 MDA 2017
366 WDA 2017
2094 EDA 2017
2281 EDA 2017
736 MDA 2017
703 EDA 2017
854 EDA 2017
325 MDA 2017
1799 EDA 2016
1924 EDA 2017
1288 WDA 2016
432 WDA 2017
1330 EDA 2016
1191 EDA 2017
1061 MDA 2017
327 MDA 2017
664 MDA 2017
276 MDA 2017
3787 EDA 2016
643 EDA 2017
345 MDA 2017
3562 EDA 2016
846 MDA 2017
1390 WDA 2016
1440 EDA 2017
323 MDA 2017

Com. v. Daniels

Scheib v. Rozberil

Com. v. Satizabal

Moody v. Lehigh Valley
Com. v. Joseph

Com. v. Wilson

Ferguson v. Stengle
Freund v. Braden-Freund
Bartkowski v. Ramondo
Com. v. Santos

In Re: M.B.

Com. v. Smith

Com. v. Robinson

Com. v. Quintanilla-Pineda
Argentina v. Renzi

Com. v. Thomas

Com. v. Ayers

Com. v. Simpson

Ocwen Loan Servicing v. Lewis
Com. v. Willet
Fitzpatrick v. Elliott Company
Com. v. Spivey
Szydlowski v. Haig

Com. v. Eyrich
Woodhouse Hunting Club
Com. v. Messner

Com. v. Caffas

Vertonix v. Lyubarsky
Com. v. Ayers

Com. v. McCarthy
LeBoon v. Mcllvain
White v. White

Com. v. Patterson

JID Urethane Co. v. Westfield Ins.

REAM Properties v. Hamilton

01/12/2018
01/12/2018
01/16/2018
01/18/2018
01/18/2018
01/19/2018
01/19/2018
01/19/2018
01/22/2018
01/22/2018
01/22/2018
01/23/2018
01/23/2018
01/23/2018
01/25/2018
01/26/2018
01/29/2018
01/30/2018
01/30/2018
01/30/2018
01/30/2018
02/01/2018
02/01/2018
02/01/2018
02/02/2018
02/02/2018
02/05/2018
02/06/2018
02/06/2018
02/06/2018
02/07/2018
02/08/2018
02/08/2018
02/09/2018
02/12/2018

Dismissed 02/20/2018



3845 EDA 2016 Com. v. Johnson 02/13/2018



